9/22/2025

KDL Equestrian Service
Back Number Listing

Show #919 The Finals Show & Jubilee

Page: 1

Total back #: 81

Back No Name

2
10
11
22
32
48
65
69
77
125
156
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

JWR Up For Review
Johnny Infamous
Hanging On The Details
Loomis AJ Eddie Lena
Invite After Dark
Soundviews Summer Cinn Sation
O Whata Lazy Asset
Wow Im Charasmatic
CMF Single Sensation
Comferts Mo To Behold
Sucha Renatta

Smore Assets Than You
One Hott Mess

Vital Signs Are Hot

Hez Fancy Like That

Ms Goodwrench

Gbd Dreambolt

Sir Caspyan

The Draft Pick

A Sleepy Sunshine

Im A Lil Bit Fancy

Ima Lazy Machine
Black Mountain Acapella
Vivvid

Ready For The Weekend
Im In Good Hands
Lopin In The Dark

Istin Teddy Bear

Fifty Shadz Darker
Sweetridesonly

S'more Assets Please
Sweet Ride

Owner(s)

Vicki A Nielsen
Marianne Warland
Heidi A Ebner
Sharon Zucker
Zachary J.D. Taylor
Jean Garcia
Sharon Hedlund
Sondrea Garcia
Elsie Camille Brown
Cassandra Warner
Cheryl Shaffer
Shelly R Benzion
Anne Or Brian Hatler
Bree Cowdrey
Lucca Merlino
Karen M Akers
Sherrie J Cooper
Dara Jutte

Amanda Magee
Anne Or Brian Hatler
Teri Blair

Emily Sharpe

Sarah E Irwin

Amy Monro

John Farrell
Hannah Aron

Karen Kathleen Schmidtmann
Christina R Wilson
Brittany Andrews
Sarah Kollin

Nicole Yates

Claire E Siegfried

Reg. Number
PtHA 153323
PtHA 154268
PtHA 159497
PtHA 163457
PtHA 155217
PtHA 148880
PtHA 159378
PtHA 158161
PtHA 107720
PtHA 161610
PtHA 152370
PtHA 163142

PtHA 163172

PtHA 162781

PtHA 162002

PtHA 158376

PtHA 158787

PtHA 159651

PtHA 165457

PtHA 162712
PtHA 0158227

Foal Year Sex
2016
2018
2019
2010
2017
2013
2021
2020
2001
2019
2017
2022
2021
2019
2021
2017
2015
2012
2018
2020
2013

®

2015
2016
2015
2014
2017
2020
2016
2015
2020
2013

QOO0 TN Z=Z000200==200060062S0

Responsible party
Vicki A Nielsen
Marianne Warland
Heidi A Ebner
Sharon Zucker
Zachary J.D. Taylor
Jean Garcia
Sharon Hedlund
Jean Garcia

Elsie Camille Brown
Cassandra Warner
Cheryl Shaffer
Shelly R Benzion
Bailey Nicole Hatler
Bree Cowdrey
Lucca Merlino
Karen M Akers
Sherrie J Cooper
Dara Jutte

Amanda Magee
Anne Or Brian Hatler
Teri Blair

Emily Sharpe
Sarah E Irwin

Amy Monro

Meg Lewis

Hannah Aron

Karen Kathleen Schmidtmann
Christina R Wilson
Brittany Andrews
Megan Jean Wilson
Megan Jean Wilson
Claire E Siegfried
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Back No Name

222 Mo Money Mo Problems
223 Burn Notice

224 Smore Assets Please
225 Parties All The Time
226 Lopin Down Music Row
227 Envy My Moonlite

228 Luvah N Leevah

229 Krymsun Kid

230 Darlin Your Dirty

231 Holy Redemption DD
232 The Caped Crusader
233 Blazeless

234 We Got All Night

235 Battboozled

236 This Angels Taken
237 Ima Big Deal

238 One Roan Asset

240 Rock My Motion

241 Hes A Flashy Machine
242 | Dont Wanna Grow Up
243 Jazzsghostlyambitions
245 Poursumsugaronme
246 Hes Totally Sonny
247 Vitals Are Good

248 Undaunting

249 Only In Frisco

250 Hot Krymsun Angel
251 Secured In Trust

252 Sonnys Gone Zippin
253 The Lazy Version

254 Dont Be Lazy

255 Daddys First Recruit

Owner(s)

Katherine Elizabeth Sikes
Stacie Smith

Nicole Yates

Emma Matter

Anne Carnell
Sharon Hedlund
Robbi Sexton

Jill R Galiotto
Wendy Ehr

Daniel McPherson
Simran Krishnamurty
Mallory Miller
Samantha H Zeiders
Kathleen Carroll
Staci Larson
Gabriella Walior
Emma Peters

Julie Leland

Aubrey Nimtz

Anne Monteith
Abigail Lunz

Lilia Etters

Julie Leland

Tina Aniversario
Jennifer Kuster
Jennifer Kuster
Madison Schatzman
Nicole Vogel

Shiloh Hardin
Gabriella Walior
Robin A Gorman
Jocelyn Peers

Reg. Number

PtHA 156172
PtHA 158227
PtHA 156222
PtHA WDWA25-16
PtHA 150728
PtHA 158462
PtHA 152297
PtHA 153325

PtHA 160781
PtHA 161476

PtHA 160353

PtHA 155039
PtHA 165985
PtHA 165777

PtHA 154502

PtHA 140198

PtHA 153246

Foal Year Sex
2017
2014
2020
2017
2017
2014
2018
2015
2016
2020
2017
1998
2021
2018
2021
2021
2019
2010
2017
2014
2016
2017
2010
2015
2012
2011
2008
2008
2003
2017
2014
2016

®
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Responsible party
Mascha Kroenlein
Valerie Catton
Emma Matter
Emma Matter

Anne Carnell

Jean Garcia

Robbi Sexton

Jill R Galiotto
Wendy Ehr

Daniel McPherson
Simran Krishnamurty
Simran Krishnamurty
Samantha H Zeiders
Kathleen Carroll
Staci Larson
Gabriella Walior
Emma Peters

Julie Leland

Aubrey Nimtz

Anne Monteith
Abigail Lunz

Lilia Etters

Lilia Etters

Tina Aniversario
Jennifer Kuster
Jennifer Kuster
Scottlyn Mae Okazaki
Nicole Vogel

Shiloh Hardin
Gabriella Walior
Kory E Kumar
Jocelyn Peers
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256
257
258
259

260

261
262
263
264
265
410
545
599
619
830
1000
1001

Famous Frosted Flakes
PCE Lopen Lazy
Hometown Hunter
Almost Dressed

Tiger Mountain

Suddenly Uncovered
SS On An Impulse
Shes A Glo N Hero
Chippette

Luvah Face Like This
A Classy Chex

You C Me Lopin
Made Like Martini
One Sensational Asset
Black Stretch Limo
Fake Horse

Fake Horse 10

Total horses: 81

Owner(s)
Emilee LeDoux
Stacie Smith
Becca Bakony

Tracy Chonzena & Tracy
Chonzena Olney

Hilary C Harris

Brandon M Tanner
Deborah K Tanner

Ivy Friedly

Kaia Olson

Nicole Yates

Makaley Emily Janneh
Nancy Jo Johnson
Paula Dandliker

Staci Cawyer

Patrick & Jennifer Husting
No Owner

Reg. Number
PtHA 134815
PtHA 160719
PtHA 157833
PtHA 154081

PtHA WDWA25-17
PtHA 150577

PtHA 163041

PtHA 144645

PtHA 165633
PtHA 1095247

Foal Year Sex

2002
2015
2008
2017

2019

2024
2012

2007
2021
2005
2009
2024
2019
2011

G
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Responsible party
Ken Moore

Stacie Smith

Olivia Leitich

Tracy Chonzena Olney

Hilary C Harris

Brandon M Tanner
Deborah K Tanner
Ivy Friedly

Jilinda Sanchez
Megan Jean Wilson
Lorelei Edwards
Manon Heistand
Paula Dandliker
Staci Cawyer
Patrick Husting
Lisa Gardner
Becky Martinez



